 20 ±0.5 mm
 H ±0.5 mm
 5 mm
 6 ±0.5 mm
 45 ±1 mm  84.5 ±0.5 mm
 101 mm
M8 x 20mm
Max Torque 8.5Nm

(nH)
Current
T
A
=55 °C
Irms
(A)
Thermal Resistance
Resonant
Frequency
(kHz)
Θcc
(ºC/W)
Θca
(ºC/W)
944L101K801AA* 100 800 40 21835 0.5 10 90 1.9 3.8 160
944L161K801AB* 160 800 51 24755 0.6 12 84 2.1 3.4 115
944L221K801AC* 220 800 64 28206 0.7 15 78 2.4 3.0 88
944L660K102AA* 66 1000 40 21835 0.5 10 90 1.9 3.8 196
944L101K102AB* 100 1000 51 24755 0.7 12 77 2.1 3.4 146
944L141K102AC* 140 1000 64 28206 0.8 15 73 2.4 3.0 110
944L470K122AA* 47 1200 40 21835 0.6 10 82 1.9 3.8 233
944L700K122AB* 70 1200 51 24755 0.8 12 72 2.1 3.4 174
944L101K122AC* 100 1200 64 28206 0.9 15 69 2.4 3.0 130
944L330K142AA* 33 1400 40 21835 0.7 10 84 0.9 3.8 278
944L520K142AB* 52 1400 51 24755 0.9 12 68 2.1 3.4 202
944L700K142AC* 70 1400 64 28206 1.0 15 65 2.4 3.0 156
0.4
0.6
0.8
1